
LNC Meeting Attendance

Key

x = present

A = absent

N/A = not on LNC

† Meeting scheduled, but not yet held

Charts are compiled by Chuck Moulton.
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Nick Sarwark, Esq. (Chair) x x x x x x x x x

Arvin Vohra (Vice Chair) x x x x x x x x x

Alicia Mattson (Secretary) x x x x x x A x x

Tim Hagan (Treasurer) x x x x x x x x x

Daniel Hayes (At-Large)¹ x x x x x x x x x

Dr. Marc Feldman (At-Large)¹ ² A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Sam Goldstein (At-Large) x A x x x x x x x

Joshua Katz (At-Large)³ N/A x x x x x A x A

Bill Redpath (At-Large) x x x x x x x x x

Starchild (At-Large)¹ x x x x x x x x x

Caryn Ann Harlos (Region 1 Rep) x x x x x x x x x

Steve Nielson (Region 1 Alt)¹⁷ A A x A A A A A N/A N/A

Craig Bowden (Region 1 Alt)¹⁸ N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A

Ed Marsh (Region 2 Rep) x x x x x x x A x

Steve Nekhaila (Region 2 Alt) A x A x x x x x A

Brett Bittner (Region 3 Rep)⁷ x x A x x x N/A N/A N/A N/A

Elizabeth Van Horn (Region 3 Rep)⁹ N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A x x

Ken Moellman (Region 3 Alt)⁸ A A A x x x x N/A N/A N/A

Dustin Nanna (Region 3 Alt)¹⁰ N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A x A

Jeff Hewitt (Region 4 Rep) x x x x A x x x x

Aaron Starr (Region 4 Alt)²⁰ x x x x x x A x A

Ken Olsen (Region 4 Alt)²¹ N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Dr. Jim Lark (Region 5 Rep) x x x x x x x x x

Trent Somes (Region 5 Alt)¹¹ x x A x x A A N/A N/A N/A

Steve Scheetz (Region 5 Alt)¹⁶ N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A x

David Pratt Demarest (Region 6 Rep) x x x x x x x x x

Sean O'Toole (Region 6 Alt) A x A A x x x x A

Whitney Bilyeu (Region 7 Rep) A x x x x x x x x

Danny Bedwell (Region 7 Alt)⁵ x A A A A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Erin Adams (Region 7 Alt)⁶ N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A x x x A

Patrick McKnight (Region 8 Rep)¹³ x A x x x A A x N/A N/A

Justin O’Donnell (Region 8 Rep)¹⁴ N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A x

Joshua Katz (Region 8 Alt)³ x x N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Larry Sharpe (Region 8 Alt)⁴ ¹² N/A N/A x x A x x x N/A N/A

Alex Merced (Region 8 Alt)¹⁵ N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A

¹ Daniel Hayes, Marc Feldman, and Starchild were appointed as At-Large Reps to fill vacancies left by the convention

² Marc Feldman passed away on June 22, 2016

³ Joshua Katz was appointed At-Large Rep on July 17, 2016, creating a Region 8 Alt vacancy

⁴ Larry Sharpe was elected Region 8 Alt on August 31, 2016 (date Secretary notified)

⁵ Danny Bedwell resigned as Region 7 Alt on May 24, 2017

⁶ Erin Adams was elected Region 7 Alt on June 27, 2017 (date Secretary notified)

⁷ Brett Bittner resigned as Region 3 Rep on November 30, 2017

⁸ Ken Moellman resigned as Region 3 Alt on December 10, 2017

⁹ Elizabeth Van Horn was elected Region 3 Rep on December 12, 2017

¹⁰ Dustin Nanna was elected Region 3 Alt on December 12, 2017

¹¹ Trent Somes resigned as Region 5 Alt on February 1, 2018

¹² Larry Sharpe resigned as Region 8 Alt on February 2, 2018

¹³ Patrick McKnight resigned as Region 8 Rep on February 9, 2018

¹⁴ Justin O'Donnell was elected Region 8 Rep on March 5, 2018

¹⁵ Alex Merced was elected Region 8 Alt on March 5, 2018

¹⁶ Steve Scheetz was elected Region 5 Alt on March 6, 2018

¹⁷ Steve Nielson resigned as Region 1 Alt on April 4, 2018

¹⁸ Craig Bowden was elected Region 1 Alt on April 17, 2018

¹⁹ Joshua Katz was removed as At-Large Rep due to missing 2 successive LNC meetings on April 22, 2018

²⁰ Joshua Katz was re-appointed At-Large Rep on April 22, 2018

²¹ Ken Olsen replaced Aaron Starr as Region 4 Alt on April 30, 2018

Changes in LNC makeup:


